	-		
54N° 4 FE / File /		ONSERVATION COMP. JON FOR ALLOWABLE AND	Form C-114 Superseders Oid (-114 and (-1) RECEIVED live 1-1-51
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	NSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
TRANSPORTER OIL			JUN 1 4 1982
GAS OPERATOR			O. C. D.
PRORATION OFFICE		A	ARTESIA, OFFICE
Beard Oil Company V			
Address 2000 Classon Contor S	Suite 200 South, Oklahoma	City Oklahoma 73106	
Reason: a) for filing (Check proper boy	x ,	Other (Piease explain)	
New Wel. X Frecom; lettor.	Change in Transporter of: Cil Dry Ba	s	
Chanae in Ownership	Casinahead Gas 🗌 Conden		
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND		ne, individing Formation	Kina of Lease
Federal 25		esignated (Abo)	State, Federal of Fee Federal
	980 Feet From The South Lin	e and 1980 Feet Fro	om TheWest
			AVES County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA		proved copy of this form is to be sen:
Navajo Crude Oil Purch	nasing Company		tesia, New Mexico 88120
Mane of Authorized Transporter of Co Transwestern Pipeline		P. O. Box 2521, Houst	proved copy citnis form is to be sent, ton, Texas 77001
li well produces cil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Eqe.	is any actually connected?	When
give location of tanks.	K 25 7S 24E	Yes	5-24-82
COMPLETION DATA	<sup>7</sup> Oil Well Gas Well	New Well 'Workover ' Deepen	Flug Back / Same Resty, Diff. Resty,
Designate Type of Completi	on – (X) X	X	
Date Spudded 12-31-81	Date Compl. Ready to Frod. 2-8-82	Total Depth 4155'	F.B.T.D. 4130'
Foci	Name of Froducing Formation	Top Cil/Gas Pay	Tubing Elepth
Undesignated Perforctions 3634-42' w/8 hr	Abo bles; 3620-28' w/8 holes;	<u>3458'</u> 3590-3615' w/14 boles:	3433' Depth Casing Shoe
	noles; 3496-3503' w/7 hole	es; 3465-78' w/13 holes	
HOLE SIZE	TUBING, CASING, AND CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
1712"	13-3/8"	455'	475 sx circ
124"	8-5/8"	1422'	700 sx circ
7-7/8"	<u>4-1/2"</u> 2-3/8"	4155'	300 sx Pozmix
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F		1 34331 fter recovery of ioial volume of load of	. None oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow
OLL WELL Date First New Cil Hun To Tanks		nth or be for full 24 hours)   Producing Nietnod (Flow, pump, gas	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oll-BEIS.	Water - Bbls.	(str-1/0)
L		]	
GAS WELL Date of Test	t - 5-25-82 Length of Test	Bbls, Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
777	24 hours	Nil	NA
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.) Meter Run	Tuning Pressure 500	Casing Pressure 550	Choke Size 12/64"
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	NCE	OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED	N 1 4 1982
		BY_NAA	resset
	-	TITLE SUPERV	ISOR, DISTRICT U
D. a MA			in compliance with RULE 1104.
Mal aller	nature)	If this is a request for al	lowable for a newly drilled or deepened
IVAN D. ALIYEQ, JY. (SUR		well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tables on the well in accordance with BULE 111	

well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

6-10-82 (Dure)

.

Vice President (Tule)

## RECEIVED

JUN 1 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE \_\_\_\_\_ May 26, 1982

<u>Well #1 - Unit Letter Unknown</u> Well Unit

Wildcat (Abo)

Pool

May 24, 1982

Picconstlere.

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase	of	f gas	from th	the	Beard Oil Company
•	U		Operator		

Federal "25" Lease

25-7S-24E, Chaves County S.T.R.

was made on

Transwestern Name of purchaser

·. ·

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe